M12-M12-C12083-G
Your advantages
To the downloads
1 Zeppelinweg 4 | D-78549 Spaichingen | www.safety-products.de | Errors and changes excepted | 18.04.2024
M12-M12-C12083-G
 M12 cable, 12-pins, 8x 0,34mm, 1,5m, M12 coupler- M12 male connector
General data
Type designation M12-M12-C12083-G
Wiring color K1 BN,WH,BU,BK,GY,PN,VT,OG,RD,YW,GN,LG
Environmental conditions
Max. operating temperature -15 ... +55 °C
Electrical data
Pin assignment according DIN 47100
1 White
2 Brown
3 Green
4 Yellow
5 Gray
6 Pink
7 Blue
8 Red
Mechanical data
Threaded ring material X2 H59 copper